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Rally Regularidade
Qualify (30:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

01/11/2020 15:00 .
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Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

(12) GUILHERME GUIMARAES MORADOR LILIAN MATOS
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(18) JOSE ANTONIO DA SILVA ANDREA SAECHETA ADELII

2:32.547
2:36.067
2:37.658
2:30.552
2:29.995
2:39.671
2:43.269
2:31.754

2:29.231

2:33.856
2:29.881

+3.316
+6.836
+8.427
+1.321
+0.764
+10.440
+14.038
+2.523
+4.625
+0.650

15:30:43.807
15:33:19.874
15:35:57.532
15:38:28.084
15:40:58.079
15:43:37.750
15:46:21.019
15:48:52.773
15:51:22.004
15:53:55.860
15:56:25.741

1 2:49.648 +17.971 15:29:14.175
2 2:50.185 +18.508 15:32:04.360
3 2:44.303 +12.626 15:34:48.663
4 2:43.124 +11.447 15:37:31.787
5 2:41.572 +9.895 15:40:13.359
6 2:40.883 +9.206 15:42:54.242
7 3:15.508 +43.831 15:46:09.750
8 2:51.794 +20.117 15:49:01.544
9 2:34.451 +2.774 15:51:35.995
10 2:36.737 +5.060 15:54:12.732
11 2:31.677 - 15:56:44.409
(5) DANIEL DORETTO
1 2:45.351 +10.970 15:28:35.057
2 2:43.982 +9.601 15:31:19.039
3 2:39.843 +5.462 15:33:58.882
4 2:40.319 +5.938 15:36:39.201
5 2:42.185 +7.804 15:39:21.386
6 2:38.966 +4.585 15:42:00.352
7 2:42.220 +7.839 15:44:42.572
8 2:36.755 +2.374 15:47:19.327
9 2:35.608 +1.227 15:49:54.935
10 2:38.830 +4.449 15:52:33.765
11 2:34.381 - 15:55:08.146
(15) Mauricio
1 2:48.827 +10.882 15:29:15.467
2 2:49.820 +11.875 15:32:05.287
3 2:38.562 +0.617 15:34:43.849
4 2:47.487 +9.542 15:37:31.336
5 2:42.658 +4.713 15:40:13.994
6 2:40.690 +2.745 15:42:54.684
7 2:43.002 +5.057 15:45:37.686
8 2:41.713 +3.768 15:48:19.399
9 2:43.503 +5.558 15:51:02.902
10 2:37.945 - 15:53:40.847
11 2:52.712 +14.767 15:56:33.559
(27) LUIZ ROBERTO MARTINEZ
1 2:46.456 +3.839 15:31:02.704
2 2:43.677 +1.060 15:33:46.381
3 2:50.075 +7.458 15:36:36.456
4 2:44.667 +2.050 15:39:21.123
5 2:44.076 +1.459 15:42:05.199
6 2:49.110 +6.493 15:44:54.309
7 2:57.228 +14.611 15:47:51.537
8 2:42.617 - 15:50:34.154
9 2:45.667 +3.050 15:53:19.821
10 2:47.352 +4.735 15:56:07.173

(1) MARCO ANTONIO GIGLIOLI RIZZO TARCISIO GIGLIOL

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 3:03.982 +20.832 15:29:14.530
2 2:58.488 +15.338 15:32:13.018
3 2:57.120 +13.970 15:35:10.138
4 2:52.943 +9.793 15:38:03.081

p5 3:04.623 +21.473 15:41:07.704
6 3:46.783 +1:03.633 15:44:54.487
7 2:45.424 +2.274 15:47:39.911
8 2:43.995 +0.845 15:50:23.906
9 2:44.833 +1.683 15:53:08.739

10 2:43.150 - 15:55:51.889

(13) carro 13
1 2:43.593 \ - 15:28:33.298
2 3:03.106 +19.513 15:31:36.404
3 2:52.511 +8.918 15:34:28.915
4 2:46.128 +2.535 15:37:15.043
5 2:50.381 +6.788 15:40:05.424
p6 5:34.161 +2:50.568 15:45:39.585
7 5:27.695 +2:44.102 15:51:07.280
8 2:50.370 +6.777 15:53:57.650
9 2:44.062 +0.469 15:56:41.712

(8) CESAR MORA COSTA SILVA LARISSA CARNEIRO

1 3:04.934 +20.430 15:29:43.049
2 2:54.886 +10.382 15:32:37.935
3 2:52.781 +8.277 15:35:30.716
4 2:52.744 +8.240 15:38:23.460
5 2:48.363 +3.859 15:41:11.823
6 2:54.184 +9.680 15:44:06.007
7 2:50.644 +6.140 15:46:56.651
8 2:47.690 +3.186 15:49:44.341
9 2:44.504 ‘ - 15:52:28.845
10 2:45.731 +1.227 15:55:14.576
(29) ANDRE MORAIS DE ABREU
1 2:55.632 +4.641 15:31:32.640
2 2:55.248 +4.257 15:34:27.888
3 2:54.163 +3.172 15:37:22.051
4 3:03.896 +12.905 15:40:25.947
5 3:06.442 +15.451 15:43:32.389
6 3:00.141 +9.150 15:46:32.530
7 2:54.097 +3.106 15:49:26.627
8 2:50.991 ‘ - 15:52:17.618
9 2:55.585 +4.594 15:55:13.203

(9) ANTONIO CARLOS ORLANDO RIBEIRO DA COSTA ROI
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2:55.279
2:54.472
3:00.189
3:01.021
2:57.703
3:00.696
2:52.916 |
3:09.383
3:09.882
3:27.297

+2.363
+1.556
+7.273
+8.105
+4.787
+7.780
+16.467
+16.966
+34.381

15:28:50.616
15:31:45.088
15:34:45.277
15:37:46.298
15:40:44.001
15:43:44.697
15:46:37.613
15:49:46.996
15:52:56.878
15:56:24.175

(7) CARLA LOPES CESAR AUGUSTO SOUZA
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3:27.051
3:14.687
3:09.099
3:09.294
3:06.627
3:08.941
3:07.045
3:00.485 |

+26.566
+14.202
+8.614
+8.809
+6.142
+8.456
+6.560

15:29:57.458
15:33:12.145
15:36:21.244
15:39:30.538
15:42:37.165
15:45:46.106
15:48:53.151
15:51:53.636

Lap
9

Lap Tm
3:05.093

Diff
+4.608

Time of Day
15:54:58.729

(30) JOAO MANOEL GOMES DE SIQUEIRA MARIA JOSE D

1 3:18.264 +15310  15:30:12.223
2 3:15.501 +12.547  15:33:27.724
3 3:20.543 +17.589  15:36:48.267
4 3:08.707 +5.753  15:39:56.974
5 3:04.421 +1.467  15:43:01.395
6 3:05.078 +2.124  15:46:06.473
7 3:02.954 | - 15:49:09.427
8 3:06.556 +3.602  15:52:15.983
p9 3:45.769 +42.815  15:56:01.752
(16) KLEBER NOGUEIRA DA CRUZ
1 3:19.308 +10.908  15:29:59.022
2 3:22.259 +13.859  15:33:21.281
3 3:08.400 | - 15:36:20.681
4 3:13.236 +4.836  15:39:42.917
5 3:12.276 +3.876  15:42:55.193
6 3:16.414 +8.014 15:46:11.607
7 3:11.887 +3.487  15:49:23.494
8 3:18.063 +0.663  15:52:41.557
9 3:14.665 +6.265  15:55:56.222
(19) MESSIAS ALBERTO PINTO
1 3:21.153 +10.667  15:30:03.684
2 3:20.279 +9.793  15:33:23.963
3 3:18.251 +7.765  15:36:42.214
4 3:25.895 +15.409  15:40:08.109
5 3:10.486 - 15:43:18.595
6 3:14.901 +4.415  15:46:33.496
7 3:15.300 +4.814  15:49:48.796
8 3:14.397 +3911  15:53:03.193
9 3:12.651 +2.165  15:56:15.844

(22) WAGNER TEIXEIRA JOSEANE CRISTINA DE BORTOL

pl
p2

3:16.034 |
16:19.491

+13:03.457

15:29:24.930
15:45:44.421

(25) THIAGO RODRIGUES SALGADO DE SOUZA GIOVANI

1 3:20.913 +4.699 15:29:52.392
2 3:24.386 +8.172 15:33:16.778
3 3:16.214 - 15:36:32.992
4 3:25.292 +9.078 15:39:58.284
5 3:19.177 +2.963 15:43:17.461
p6 3:32.189 +15.975 15:46:49.650
7 4:19.960 +1:03.746 15:51:09.610
8 3:24.290 +8.076 15:54:33.900
(2) RICARDO GONCALVES DIAS
1 3:29.172 +4.733 15:29:48.698
2 3:31.056 +6.617 15:33:19.754
3 3:33.289 +8.850 15:36:53.043
4 3:24.439 - 15:40:17.482
5 3:29.532 +5.093 15:43:47.014
6 3:31.126 +6.687 15:47:18.140
7 3:30.587 +6.148 15:50:48.727
8 3:33.069 +8.630 15:54:21.796
(4) ISMAEL PAGANI
1 3:29.826 +3.476 15:30:27.183
2 3:29.829 +3.479 15:33:57.012
3 3:28.394 +2.044 15:37:25.406
4 3:26.350 - 15:40:51.756
5 3:28.100 +1.750 15:44:19.856
6 3:28.198 +1.848 15:47:48.054
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Liga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 4

Interlagos 4,309 Km

Rally Regularidade 01/11/2020 15:00.

Qualify (30:00 Time) . .

Domingo

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p7 3:40.519 +14.169 15:51:28.573
8 5:15.637 +1:49.287 15:56:44.210
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